Mon Aug 23, 2010

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Tue Aug 24, 2010

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Wed Aug 25, 2010

Where: http://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpl/freeabs_all.jsp?arnumber=4141029
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Fri Aug 27, 2010

Where:

http://projects.csail.mit.
edu/manipulation/rssO7/paper__touch_based_perception_for_object_manipulation__petrovskaya.
pdf

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Mon Aug 30, 2010

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where:
http://citeseerx.ist.psu.edu/viewdoc/download?doi=10.1.1.126.9807
&rep=replé&type=pdf

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics



Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Wed Sep 1, 2010

Where: http://ijr.sagepub.com/cgi/content/abstract/29/5/585
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Fri Sep 3, 2010

Where: http://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpls/abs_all.jsp?arnumber=4154840
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Mon Sep 6, 2010

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Wed Sep 8, 2010

Where: http://www.springerlink.com/index/k546201464164331.pdf

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics



Fri Sep 10, 2010

Where: http://people.csail.mit.edu/schwager/MyPapers/SchwagerlICRA09.pdf
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Mon Sep 13, 2010

Where: http://portal.acm.org/citation.cfm?id=1402795.1402812
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Wed Sep 15, 2010

Where:
http://citeseerx.ist.psu.edu/viewdoc/download?doi=10.1.1.84.2897
&rep=replé&type=pdf

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Fri Sep 17, 2010

Where: http://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpls/abs_all.jsp?arnumber=4223193

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics



Mon Sep 20, 2010
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics
Where:
http://citeseerx.ist.psu.edu/viewdoc/download?doi=10.1.1.145.6199

&rep=repl&type=pdf
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Wed Sep 22, 2010

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Fri Sep 24, 2010

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics



Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Mon Sep 27, 2010

Where: http://portal.acm.org/citation.cfm?id=1031502
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Wed Sep 29, 2010

Where: http://www.cs.unc.edu/~welch/kalman/kalmanintro.html
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Mon Oct 4, 2010

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics



Wed Oct 6, 2010

Where: http://www.springerlink.com/content/r01240114858137n/
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Fri Oct 8, 2010

Where: http://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpls/abs_all.jsp?arnumber=1638022
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Mon Oct 11, 2010

Where: http://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpls/abs_all.jsp?arnumber=4209383
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Wed Oct 13, 2010

Where: http://www.springerlink.com/index/9843341054386hh6.pdf
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics



Fri Oct 15, 2010

Where: http://www.emav2009.org/EMAV-final-papers/paper_62.pdf
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Mon Oct 18, 2010

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Wed Oct 20, 2010

Where: http://www.springerlink.com/content/w2146x018575551t/
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Fri Oct 22, 2010

Where:
http://citeseerx.ist.psu.edu/viewdoc/download?doi=10.1.1.63.7402
&rep=replé&type=pdf

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Mon Oct 25, 2010

Where: http://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpls/abs_all.jsp?arnumber=1544998

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics



Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Wed Oct 27, 2010

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Mon Nov 1, 2010

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: http://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpls/abs_all.jsp?arnumber=5509920&tag=1
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Wed Nov 3, 2010

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Fri Nov 5, 2010

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics



Mon Nov 8, 2010

Where:
http://citeseerx.ist.psu.edu/viewdoc/download?doi=10.1.1.73.8406
&rep=repl&type=pdf

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Wed Nov 10, 2010

Where: http://link.aip.org/link/?JMDOA4/3/011001/1
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Fri Nov 12, 2010

Where: http://groups.csail.mit.edu/robotics-center/public_papers/Collins05.pdf
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Mon Nov 15, 2010

Where: http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/PID_controller
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics



Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Wed Nov 17, 2010

Where: http://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpls/abs_all.jsp?arnumber=5549926

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Fri Nov 19, 2010

Where: http://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpls/abs_all.jsp?arnumber=4118466
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Mon Nov 22, 2010

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: http://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpls/abs_all.jsp?arnumber=5509580
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Wed Nov 24, 2010

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics



Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Fri Nov 26, 2010

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Mon Nov 29, 2010

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Wed Dec 1, 2010

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Fri Dec 3, 2010

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Mon Dec 6, 2010

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Wed Dec 8, 2010

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics



Where: 109 Schorr
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Fri Dec 10, 2010

Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics

Where: Avery 118
Calendar: CSCE 990 Robotics



